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ARTWORK APPROVAL FORM MATERIAL COLOURS
POLYESTER:
ACRYLIC:
POM-POM:
BADGE BORDER:
LABEL SEWING THREAD:
HEM TAG SEWING THREAD:
PU BADGE:

WHITE
X
X
MATCHING / OWN PMS / X
MATCHING / OWN PMS / X
MATCHING / OWN PMS / X
BROWN / BLACK

GENERAL COMMENT: GENERAL COMMENT:

ATTENTION 1: ATTENTION 2:

ITEM DETAILS
FABRIC:
WEIGHT:
ITEM SIZE:
X:
X:

100% POLYESTER & ACRYLIC
ca. 85 grams / ca. 75 grams
ADULT / KIDS
X
X

ORDER DETAILS
ORDER NUMBER:
ITEM CODE:
QUANTITY:

X
MW1032
X

PACKAGING
PACKING:
BOX SIZE (IF ANY):
X:
X:
X

BULK / WHITE BOX / KRAFT BOX
STANDARD / LARGE
X
X
X

CONCERNS ONLY TO SUBLIMATION & FULL COLOUR: DUE TO THE NATURE 
OF FULL COLOUR PRINTING THE OUTCOME OF THE FINAL COLOUR RESULT 
CAN BE SLIGHTLY DIFFERENT IN A REAL SAMPLE.

SCALE 1:4
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TECHNIQUE
LOGO
SIZE
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CMYK
ALL OVER

ATTENTION 1

BACK
TECHNIQUE

LOGO
SIZE

SUBLIMATION
CMYK

ALL OVER

ATTENTION 1



POM-POM
Ø 10 cm

POM-POM
Ø 9 cm

MW1032
FULL COLOUR POLYESTER BEANIE 
WITH ACRYLIC INSIDE, POM POM AND RIBBED 2*1 CUFF

Fabric:
- Top outer - 100% Polyester
- Top inner & cu� - 100% Acrylic

Item size & weight:
- Kids: 22 x 20 cm, cu� height 6 cm, weight ca. 75g
  pom-pom diameter ca. 9 cm
- Adults: 25 x 22 cm, cu� height 7 cm, weight ca. 85g
  pom-pom diameter ca. 10 cm

Technique:
- Sublimated (on top only)
- Sublimated badge
- PU leather badge (brown / black)
- Woven badge
- Woven label
- Woven hem tag

Optional:
- Standard box - white paper with window
- Standard box - kra� paper
- Large box - white paper with window
- Large box - kra� paper

SCALE 1:1

BOX - STANDARD COLOURS

KRAFT

WHITE

PU BADGE - STANDARD COLOURS

BROWN

BLACK

ACRYLIC – STANDARD COLOURS

COOL GRAY 8 C

124 C

1495 C

632 C

0631 C

209 C

BLACK 2 C

YELLOW C

425 C

348 C

361 C

368 C

COOL GRAY 6 C

ORANGE 021 C

2315 C

7527 C

BLACK

300 C

485 C

186 C

RED 032 C

REFLEX BLUE C

WHITE

286 C

281 C 296 C

7533 C

2124 C

540 C

539 C

196 C

806 C

707 C

212 C

3272 C

155 C

635 C

331 C

283 C

802 C

664 C

7771 C

2617 C

2316 C

COOL GRAY 11 C

2317 C

307 C

665 C

2965 C

706 C

702 C

260 C

374 C

106 C

POLYESTER – STANDARD COLORS

WHITE

productionpagePERSONALIZATION

VECTOR LOGOTYPES

COLOUR REFERENCES

PHOTO REFERENCES

ORDER OF LAYERS

PANTONE
- C

PANTONE
- C

PANTONE
- C

PANTONE
- C

PANTONE
- C

SCALE 1:1

ADULT - FRONT ADULT - BACK KIDS - FRONT KIDS - BACK

LARGE BOX - WHITE PAPER WITH WINDOW
*fit for 1 set of winterwear (beanie, scarf and gloves)

LID BASE
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LARGE BOX - KRAFT PAPER
*fit for 1 set of winterwear (beanie, scarf and gloves)

LID BASE

STANDARD BOX - WHITE PAPER WITH WINDOW
*fit for 1 piece of beanie only
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LID BASE

STANDARD BOX - KRAFT PAPER
*fit for 1 piece of beanie only


